6th Grade Boys Jr. Jazz
Chad Gundry chadgundry@gmail.com

Games are located at
Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

Utah Jazz v. Portland

Home team Jerseys is Green /Visitor is Blue

| i’ N 5 ] b/ iz () & Jr. Jazz Fun Shot -Friday January 30th starting at 6:00 pm
Jazz Game Ecbruary 20th @ 7Zpm y January 9at6:00p
Tuesday, January 06, 2015 Tuesday, February 03, 2015
Jr. High Jr. High
| Time  Court Home  Visitor | | Time  Court  Home  \Visitor |
6:00pm JR. Marchant Layton 6:00pm JR. Madsen Layton
7:00pm JR. Davis Burton 7:00pm JR. Gundry Burton
8:00pm JR. Fisher Stott 8:00pm JR. Davis Stott
9:00pm JR. Madsen Gundry 9:00pm JR. Marchant Fisher
Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Tuesday, February 10, 2015
Jr. High Jr. High
| Time  Court  Home  Visitor | | Time  Court  Home  Visitor |
6:00pm JR. Layton Davis 6:00pm JR. Madsen Marchant
7:00pm JR. Burton Fisher 7:00pm JR. Fisher Davis
8:00pm JR. Stott Madsen 8:00pm JR. Layton Gundry
9:00pm JR. Gundry Marchant 9:00pm JR. Burton Stott
Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Tuesday, February 17, 2015
Jr. High Jr. High
| Time  Court  Home  Visitor | | Time  Court  Home  \Visitor |
6:00pm JR. Marchant Davis 6:00pm JR. Burton Marchant
7:00pm JR. Gundry Stott 7:00pm JR. Layton Stott
8:00pm JR. Madsen Burton 8:00pm JR. Gundry Fisher
9:00pm JR. Fisher Layton 9:00pm JR. Davis Madsen

School Rules

*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
*No Outside Balls
(Farmington City will provide these)
*Children must be supervised at all times
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[__Day | Date [ Time | _Where

Wednesday 17-Dec 7:30pm Reading

Wednesday 7-Jan 7:30pm Knowlton F@W%"ﬁtﬁgﬂ?ﬁ?&s & R@G
Wednesday 21-Jan 7:30pm Knowlton

Wednesday 28-Jan 7:30pm Knowlton
Wednesday 4-Feb 7:30pm Knowlton
Wednesday 11-Feb 7:30pm Knowlton

Wednesday 18-Feb 7:30pm Knowlton



